Owner Prefix
MOATHOUSE
TONTINE

WHITECROFT
WHITECROFT

Owner Name

MR R DANFORTH

MR IAN HUTCHINSON

MESSRS J D & B F BROADLEY & SONS
MESSRS J D & B F BROADLEY & SONS

Name

BARR KISS 5

TONTINE CONN STELLA
WHITECROFT MISS BROWN 5
WHITECROFT BROWN GIRL 7

Sire Name

BARR REGENT

SHADY WALNUT CONN
MCCORNICK NELSON
GREEN LANE MARSHALL

CLASS

EX95
EX90
EX93
EX94

Lact No

11
9
9

12



